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REF. CODE DESCRIPTION SEK

14 93001790 AIR VALVE SHAFT 180

15 93008872 AIR ADJUSTMENT SET 694

16 93008890 TRIGGER 376

17 93505860 TRIGGER STUD 80

18 96612025 E STOPPER 34

19 93512741 TORX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS 
(3 pcs./1 pk.) 168

21 14019100 PC-G600P-2 GRAVITY CUP 600 ml 847

22 94011220 LID 447

23 94011230 NON DRIP 24

24 930171A0 UNIVERSAL SPANNER 113

25 03506480K TORX ALLEN KEY WRENCH T10 (3 pcs.) 83

26 W2COM6163 BRUSHES (5 pcs.) 153

27 W2COM6162 TWISTED BRUSH Ø 10 mm (5 pcs.) 151

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION SEK

1 see table
on left page AIR CAP SET

1-1 93009050 AIR CAP RING CLEAR (Grey) 656

1-2 93018310 AIR CAP PACKING SET (2 pcs.) 164

2 see table
on left page FLUID NOZZLE + FLUID NEEDLE SET

3 03810620 NEEDLE PACKING SET 287

5 93008420 PATTERN ADJ. SET 599

6 93009120 PATTERN  ADJUSTMENT KNOB CLEAR (Grey) 254

7 93001640 AIR VALVE SEAT SET 341

8 93001690 AIR VALVE 216

9 93001700 AIR VALVE SPRING 129

10 93008840 FLUID ADJ. GUIDE SET 449

11 93002820 FLUID NEEDLE SPRING SET 216

12 93505823 FLUID ADJ. SCREW 162

13 93009130 FLUID  ADJUSTMENT KNOB CLEAR (Grey) 236

OPTION AND ACCESSORIES

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION SEK

930443A0

REPAIRING KIT
Includes: air valve seat set (7), air valve (8), air valve 
spring (9), fluid needle spring set (11), air valve shaft 
(14), fluid adj. guide set (10), trigger stud (17),
e stopper (18), needle packing set (3).

1 266

- W2KIT55SV CLEANING KIT 852

3 93001410 SELF ADJUSTING NEEDLE PACKING (Opt.) 488

28 94011240 FILTER 60 Mesh (250µ) 35

33 150003A0 HVC AIR PRESSURE REGULATOR 817

SET OPTIONS & CONTENTS

WS-400 Series 2 Clear Spray Gun
600 ml Gravity Cup - HVC Air Pressure Regulator

Cleaning Brushes - Universal Spanner.

PRO SET

HD SET UP

1.2 HD 1.3 HD 1.4 HD 1.5 HD

WS-400 CLEAR
PRO SET 130615A0 130616A0 130617A0 130618A0

AIR CAP SET 93009030

FLUID NOZZLE & NEEDLE 93009140 93009060 93009160 93009180

WS-400 SERIES2 CLEAR

PREMIUM CLEARCOAT
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REF. CODE DESCRIPTION

14 93001790 AIR VALVE SHAFT

15 93008872 AIR ADJUSTMENT SET

16 93008890 TRIGGER

17 93505860 TRIGGER STUD

18 96612025 E STOPPER

19 93512741 TORX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS 
(3 pcs./1 pk.)

21 14019100 PC-G600P-2 GRAVITY CUP 600 ml

22 94011220 LID

23 94011230 NON DRIP

24 930171A0 UNIVERSAL SPANNER

25 03506480K TORX ALLEN KEY WRENCH T10 (3 pcs.)

26 W2COM6163 BRUSHES (5 pcs.)

27 W2COM6162 TWISTED BRUSH Ø 10 mm (5 pcs.)

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION

1 see table
on left page AIR CAP SET

1-1 93009050 AIR CAP RING CLEAR (Grey)

1-2 93018310 AIR CAP PACKING SET (2 pcs.)

2 see table
on left page FLUID NOZZLE + FLUID NEEDLE SET

3 03810620 NEEDLE PACKING SET

5 93008420 PATTERN ADJ. SET

6 93009120 PATTERN  ADJUSTMENT KNOB CLEAR (Grey)

7 93001640 AIR VALVE SEAT SET

8 93001690 AIR VALVE

9 93001700 AIR VALVE SPRING

10 93008840 FLUID ADJ. GUIDE SET

11 93002820 FLUID NEEDLE SPRING SET

12 93505823 FLUID ADJ. SCREW

13 93009130 FLUID  ADJUSTMENT KNOB CLEAR (Grey)

OPTION AND ACCESSORIES

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION

930443A0

REPAIRING KIT
Includes: air valve seat set (7), air valve (8), air valve 
spring (9), fluid needle spring set (11), air valve shaft 
(14), fluid adj. guide set (10), trigger stud (17),
e stopper (18), needle packing set (3).

- W2KIT55SV CLEANING KIT

3 93001410 SELF ADJUSTING NEEDLE PACKING (Opt.)

28 94011240 FILTER 60 Mesh (250µ)

33 150003A0 HVC AIR PRESSURE REGULATOR

SET OPTIONS & CONTENTS

WS-400 Series 2 Clear Spray Gun
600 ml Gravity Cup - HVC Air Pressure Regulator

Cleaning Brushes - Universal Spanner.

PRO SET

HD SET UP

1.2 HD 1.3 HD 1.4 HD 1.5 HD SEK

WS-400 CLEAR
PRO SET 130615A0 130616A0 130617A0 130618A0 7 062

AIR CAP SET 93009030 1 419

FLUID NOZZLE & NEEDLE 93009140 93009060 93009160 93009180 1 580

HD
SETUP

1.2 HD CONTROL WS-400-SR2-12HD

WS-400-03 2.0 370

245

1.3 HD STANDARD WS-400-SR2-13HD 250

1.4 HD SPEED WS-400-SR2-14HD 255

1.5 HD HIGH SPEED WS-400-SR2-15HD 260
*Suggested gun inlet pressure during spraying.     **Fan width at a Spray distance of 150 mm.

• HD (High Delivery)    • Air Nipple: G1/4”    • Fluid Nipple: G1/4”

WS-400 SERIES2 CLEAR

Lower
Noise Level

Designed by
Pininfarina

FEATURES

Split Nozzle™ 2.0
Compliant Clear

• The Anest Iwata WS-400 Sereies 2 CLEAR Superior range is perfectly placed
for the application of clearcoats.

• Optimize setups available which cover a wide range application requirements, a variety of options
available for different styles and speeds.

• HVC inline manometer is recommended and available for accurate performance
and colour reproduction.

TECHNICAL DATA

NL/minsetup type model name - non digital cap bar* mm**application speed

Optimized
Setting

ORDER INFORMATION

PREMIUM CLEARCOAT
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